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YA LE 1%2-1550-1310-SCL-1610
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7= S A
5H KA S e
NS S nm 1310 or 1550 C+L S+C+L 1610
TR KT E nm +30 1525~1610 | 1480~1620 | 1580~1640
o kA 1*2
mRANIEH E dB 50
/NI dB 40
HAHEN A dB 0.6
R AN B A dB 0.8
y Ak dB 50
i AR % AL dB <0.15
PMD Ps <0.1
¥ /NE A dB 55
AZRANHF mW 500
A% AKAL A N 5
K RA SMF-28e
HH Portl—Port2—Port3
THEWRE °C -5to+70
77 8% C -40to+85
HERTI1 mm $5.5x38 A HI00um WEH
HER T2 mm $5.5x55 WA HI00um MEH
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HHERA3 mm 90*20*9.5& 4 2.0mm= % 3.0mm

LSBT LB, &k, HARAEM0.3dB, EEHHED5dB,

AR T

1 ~$5.5mm 1 ~®5.5mm
; KUIG 2 ; KUIG 2
} 35mm | } 35mm |
Route: 1-2, 2-3 Route: 1-2, 2-3

TRE &

P i 4 AR N2

S 1 2 A 3=33% 1 ; 4=43xH
TAER K 1550=1550nm; 1310=1310nm; CL=1525~1610nm; SCL=1480~1620nm
B kA 0=250umB X4 ; 1=900umMEE; 2=2.0mmirE%; 3=3.0MEF

HHELEA 0=FC/UPC; 1=FC/APC; 2=SC/UPC; 3=SC/APC; 4=LC/UPC; 5=LC/APC




